Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337
Glasgow
Tel: 0141 892 0166
Walsall
Tel:  01922 403426
sales@scatts.co.uke-mail:	 www.scatts.co.ukweb:
** Single pole changeover 10A rated contacts (100,000 electrical operations min.)
** Built in operation indicator (Mechanical flag) & nameplate standard
** Optional features lockable test button, diode & LED indication
** Test button colour coded blue for DC, red for AC
** LED indicator colour coded green for DC, red for AC
** Operating temperature from -40°C up to +70°C
** DIN Rail / surface mounting, screw terminal or spring clamp relay bases
** Approvals include CE, UL, CSA, VDE, LR
Omron
G2R-1 General Purpose Relays
5 Pin Flat Plug-in Relays
Part Number Coil Voltage No. of Poles Function Current
Rating (A) Description
G2R-1-SN/012DC 12 V DC
1P C/O 10
+ LED Indicator
G2R-1-SN/024AC 24 V AC
G2R-1-SN/024DC 24 V DC
G2R-1-SN/048AC 48 V AC
G2R-1-SN/048DC 48 V DC
G2R-1-SN/110AC 110 V AC
G2R-1-SN/110DC 110 V DC
G2R-1-SN/230AC 230 V AC
G2R-1-SNI/024AC 24 V AC
+ LED Indicator and
Test Button
G2R-1-SNI/024DC 24 V DC
G2R-1-SNI/110AC 110 V AC
G2R-1-SNI/230AC 230 V AC
G2R-1-SND/024DC 24 V DC + LED Indicator and
Diode SuppressorG2R-1-SND/048DC 48 V DC
G2R-1SNDI/024DC 24 V DC
+ Test Button,
LED Indicator and
Diode Suppressor
Accessories (Order Separately)